
* Statement Regarding Negative Balances. Income Account - A negative balance in the Income Account may be attributed to the payment cycle of the securities in the Portfolio. Distributions
may be more or less than the amount credited to the Income Account. Principal and Redemption Accounts - A negative balance in the Principal and Redemption Accounts may be
attributed to pending securities sales to meet unit redemptions.

 Bid prices have been determined and furnished to the Trustee by the Evaluator for the Trust. The prices quoted above are stated as a percentage of the face value.
 The Bank of New York Mellon, as Trustee, is not in a position to determine, or assist unit holders in determining capital gains and losses. Questions that apply to the calculations of income

taxes should be referred to your tax consultant.
 Trustee reports for 2022, if applicable for your UIT, will not be distributed in paper form.  Future reports will be posted to the Sponsor’s website

(www.morganstanley.com/what-we-do/wealth-management/unit-investment-trusts). You may request a paper copy free of charge by contacting your Financial Advisor.
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P.O. Box 534406, Pittsburgh, PA 15253-4406

Cusip No. 61691W 501 600
For Customer Service, call: 1-800-433-8191

To the Unitholders of: Morgan Stanley Portfolios, Series 68 - Growth at a Reasonable Price Strategy, Series 6

In accordance with the Standard Terms and Conditions of the Trust, The Bank of New York Mellon, Trustee, submits the following cash basis
statement for the calendar year ending December 31, 2023.

Income Account

Balance on January 1, 2023 $  0.00
Income Received on Securities 11,972.97
Foreign Tax Withheld (63.19)
Supplemental Deposit Income 8,826.20
Less:

Trustee Fee and Fund Expenses $  380.99
Distributions to Unitholders 0.00 380.99

Balance on December 31, 2023* $  20,354.99

Distributions From the Income Account

NONE

Principal and Redemption Accounts

Balance on January 1, 2023 $  0.00
Proceeds Received from Sale,

Maturity, Liquidation or
Redemption of Securities 0.00

Receipts from Supplemental
Deposits 8,489,082.16

Less:
Payments for Securities Acquired $ 8,259,420.28
Principal Distributions from

Capital Account 0.00 8,259,420.28

Balance on December 31, 2023* $  229,661.88

Distributions From the Principal Account

NONE

Securities Removed From the Portfolio

Date Shares Description Proceeds
Various 45 Bunge Ltd $  0.00

Totals 45 $  0.00

Securities Acquired - Purchases

Date Shares Description Cost
Various 3,121 Abbott Laboratories $ 321,301.73
Various 590 Adobe Systems Inc 353,264.39
Various 867 Agilent Technologies 108,225.05
Various 2,317 Alphabet Inc Class A 312,446.87
Various 962 Ametek Inc 150,875.77
Various 641 Aon Plc/Ireland Npv 205,026.54
Various 1,618 Applied Materials Inc 246,655.10
Various 962 Archer-Daniels Midland Co 70,768.26
Various 358 Atmos Energy Corp 40,639.43

Securities Acquired - Purchases - Continued

Date Shares Description Cost
Various 3,684 Bank Of America Corp 112,885.51
Various 1,716 Bristol Myers Squibb Co 87,367.04
Various 307 Broadcom Inc 308,572.20
Various 825 Bunge Global Sa 82,331.50
Various 45 Bunge Ltd 4,724.35
Various 778 Capital One Financial 89,758.43
Various 1,151 Chubb Ltd 255,509.08
Various 264 Cintas Corp 146,274.39
Various 1,347 Consolidated Edison Inc 122,065.36
Various 264 Deere & Co 99,737.53
Various 730 Discover Financial Service 70,215.78
Various 1,112 Dow Hldgs Inc 57,913.44
Various 264 Elevance Health Inc 123,418.35
Various 828 Eog Resources Inc 101,486.06
Various 1,112 Eqt Corp 43,762.70
Various 307 Fedex Corp 79,314.10
Various 395 Gartner Inc 169,470.29
Various 1,386 Gilead Sciences Inc 108,031.74
Various 778 Hershey Foods Corp 146,632.17
Various 1,058 Home Depot Inc 341,202.55
Various 264 Idexx Labs Corp 131,504.40
Various 730 Incyte Corp 41,665.48
Various 5,319 Interpublic Group Cos 164,969.17
Various 4,386 Invitation Com Usd0.01 146,552.74
Various 778 Johnson Ctls Intl Plc Npv 41,457.78
Various 4,810 Juniper Networks Inc 135,706.65
Various 307 Kla Corp 168,630.75
Various 264 Lam Research Corp 189,713.76
Various 494 Lyondellbasell Industries Nv

Class A
46,853.67

Various 358 Marathon Petroleum Corp 53,250.98
Various 30 Mettler-Toledo International Inc 33,260.79
Various 1,811 Microchip Technology 154,008.99
Various 962 Microsoft Corp 355,530.15
Various 358 Mid-America Apt. Communties 45,641.50
Various 641 Nxp Semiconductor Nv 134,396.72
Various 264 Pioneer Natural Resources Co 61,162.87
Various 828 Ppg Industries Inc 116,245.05
Various 1,954 Public Service Enterprise Group 122,293.29
Various 395 Public Storage 106,965.97
Various 962 Qualcomm Inc 126,957.37
Various 641 Ralph Lauren Corp 83,458.45
Various 395 Rockwell Automation Inc 112,017.43
Various 1,347 Ross Stores 175,370.38
Various 395 Skyworks Solutions 39,845.17
Various 395 The Cigna Group 114,319.91
Various 730 Trane Technologies Plc 168,051.29
Various 162 Ulta Beauty Inc 72,200.30
Various 1,347 Visa Inc Cl A 340,381.72
Various 3,121 Weyerhaeuser Co 100,173.56
Various 1,012 Wr Berkley Corp 70,956.96
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Securities Acquired - Purchases - Continued

Date Shares Description Cost
Various 76 Ww Grainger Inc 60,960.80
Various 1,012 Zoetis Inc 185,040.52

Totals 66,335 $  8,259,420.28

Stock Splits and Dividends

Date Description Reason
11-01-23 Bunge Ltd ID Change
11-01-23 Bunge Global Sa ID Change

Per Unit Value Based on the 12/31/23 Bid Evaluation

Annually
Principal Value $ 11.03450
Income Value 0.01020

Total Value $ 11.04470

Securities Portfolio As of December 31, 2023

Shares Description
3,121 Abbott Laboratories

590 Adobe Systems Inc
867 Agilent Technologies

2,317 Alphabet Inc Class A
962 Ametek Inc
641 Aon Plc/Ireland Npv

1,618 Applied Materials Inc
962 Archer-Daniels Midland Co
358 Atmos Energy Corp

3,684 Bank Of America Corp
1,716 Bristol Myers Squibb Co

307 Broadcom Inc
825 Bunge Global Sa
778 Capital One Financial

1,151 Chubb Ltd
264 Cintas Corp

1,347 Consolidated Edison Inc
264 Deere & Co
730 Discover Financial Service

1,112 Dow Hldgs Inc
264 Elevance Health Inc
828 Eog Resources Inc

1,112 Eqt Corp
307 Fedex Corp
395 Gartner Inc

1,386 Gilead Sciences Inc
778 Hershey Foods Corp

1,058 Home Depot Inc
264 Idexx Labs Corp
730 Incyte Corp

5,319 Interpublic Group Cos
4,386 Invitation Com Usd0.01

778 Johnson Ctls Intl Plc Npv
4,810 Juniper Networks Inc

307 Kla Corp
264 Lam Research Corp
494 Lyondellbasell Industries Nv Class A
358 Marathon Petroleum Corp
30 Mettler-Toledo International Inc

1,811 Microchip Technology
962 Microsoft Corp
358 Mid-America Apt. Communties
641 Nxp Semiconductor Nv
264 Pioneer Natural Resources Co
828 Ppg Industries Inc

1,954 Public Service Enterprise Group
395 Public Storage
962 Qualcomm Inc

Securities Portfolio As of December 31, 2023 - Continued

Shares Description
641 Ralph Lauren Corp
395 Rockwell Automation Inc

1,347 Ross Stores
395 Skyworks Solutions
395 The Cigna Group
730 Trane Technologies Plc
162 Ulta Beauty Inc

1,347 Visa Inc Cl A
3,121 Weyerhaeuser Co
1,012 Wr Berkley Corp

76 Ww Grainger Inc
1,012 Zoetis Inc

66,290

802,502 Units Outstanding


